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Position

Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Lieutenant
Director Of Public Safety
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Officer 2
Deputy Chief Public Safety
Public Safety Officer 2
Deputy Chief Public Safety
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Lieutenant

Other Positions Held City
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Department
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety

Total Wages

$335,926
$335,637
$323,751
$316,571
$311,176
$310,460
$294,913
$294,369
$292,741
$288,688
$287,089
$283,930
$281,383
$278,217
$278,014
$274,956
$272,869
$271,627
$271,111
$270,623
$269,183
$268,462
$266,213
$265,287
$265,151
$264,786
$264,162
$264,017
$262,130
$262,117
$261,841



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.

42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Lieutenant

Emergency Medical Services
Coordinator

Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Captain
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Captain
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Captain
Public Safety Captain
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Lieutenant

Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety

Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety

$260,293
$259,591
$259,382
$255,491
$254,423
$254,293
$253,240
$253,082
$252,112
$251,967

$249,985
$249,782
$248,970
$248,227
$247,531
$247,518
$245,712
$245,681
$245,366
$245,094
$244,645
$243,194
$242,889
$242,699
$242,255
$241,042
$240,917
$239,391
$238,466
$237,306
$236,797



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Captain
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Captain
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Officer 2

Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety

$236,644
$236,617
$236,377
$235,483
$234,763
$233,603
$233,518
$232,208
$232,071
$231,646
$231,467
$231,380
$229,065
$228,136
$227,469
$227,072
$226,783
$226,696
$225,983
$225,866
$224,691
$223,305
$222,601
$222,564
$222,382
$221,591
$221,176
$220,696
$219,954
$219,894
$219,521
$218,186



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Captain
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Officer 2
Public Safety Lieutenant
Public Safety Officer 2

Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety

$217,234
$217,203
$216,941
$216,719
$216,652
$216,514



