	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Safety Officer 2		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$335,926
2.	Public Safety Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$335,637
3.	Public Safety Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$323,751
4.	Director Of Public Safety		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$316,571
5.	Public Safety Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$311,176
6.	Public Safety Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$310,460
7.	Public Safety Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$294,913
8.	Public Safety Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$294,369
9.	Public Safety Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$292,741
10.	Public Safety Officer 2		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$288,688
11.	Public Safety Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$287,089
12.	Public Safety Officer 2		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$283,930
13.	Public Safety Officer 2		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$281,383
14.	Public Safety Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$278,217
15.	Public Safety Officer 2		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$278,014
16.	Public Safety Officer 2		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$274,956
17.	Public Safety Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$272,869
18.	Public Safety Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$271,627
19.	Public Safety Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$271,111
20.	Public Safety Officer 2		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$270,623
21.	Public Safety Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$269,183
22.	Public Safety Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$268,462
23.	Public Safety Officer 2		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$266,213
24.	Public Safety Officer 2		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$265,287
25.	Public Safety Officer 2		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$265,151
26.	Deputy Chief Public Safety		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$264,786
27.	Public Safety Officer 2		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$264,162
28.	Deputy Chief Public Safety		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$264,017
29.	Public Safety Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$262,130
30.	Public Safety Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$262,117
31.	Public Safety Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$261,841

32.	Public Safety Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$260,293
33.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$259,591
34.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$259,382
35.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$255,491
36.	Public Safety Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$254,423
37.	Public Safety Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$254,293
38.	Public Safety Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$253,240
39.	Public Safety Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$253,082
40.	Public Safety Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$252,112
41.	Emergency Medical Services Coordinator	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$251,967
42.	Public Safety Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$249,985
43.	Public Safety Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$249,782
44.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$248,970
45.	Public Safety Captain	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$248,227
46.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$247,531
47.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$247,518
48.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$245,712
49.	Public Safety Captain	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$245,681
50.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$245,366
51.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$245,094
52.	Public Safety Captain	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$244,645
53.	Public Safety Captain	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$243,194
54.	Public Safety Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$242,889
55.	Public Safety Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$242,699
56.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$242,255
57.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$241,042
58.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$240,917
59.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$239,391
60.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$238,466
61.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$237,306
62.	Public Safety Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$236,797

63.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$236,644
64.	Public Safety Captain	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$236,617
65.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$236,377
66.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$235,483
67.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$234,763
68.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$233,603
69.	Public Safety Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$233,518
70.	Public Safety Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$232,208
71.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$232,071
72.	Public Safety Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$231,646
73.	Public Safety Captain	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$231,467
74.	Public Safety Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$231,380
75.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$229,065
76.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$228,136
77.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$227,469
78.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$227,072
79.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$226,783
80.	Public Safety Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$226,696
81.	Public Safety Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$225,983
82.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$225,866
83.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$224,691
84.	Public Safety Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$223,305
85.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$222,601
86.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$222,564
87.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$222,382
88.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$221,591
89.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$221,176
90.	Public Safety Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$220,696
91.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$219,954
92.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$219,894
93.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$219,521
94.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$218,186

95.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$217,234
96.	Public Safety Captain	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$217,203
97.	Public Safety Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$216,941
98.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$216,719
99.	Public Safety Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$216,652
100.	Public Safety Officer 2	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$216,514